
 

Conley-Carabello 
 

Name Email 

Dennis Saller dsaller@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Enrique Guillen eguillen@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Fernando Buchner fbuchner@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Jenya Hubbard jehubbard@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Jessica Gonzalez jgonzalez@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Kiley Dinis kdinis@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Keith Lark klark@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Kimberly Petitt kpetitt@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Lee Torres ltorres@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Maricela Reynoso mreynoso@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Nicole Tancioco ntancioco@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Rosa Nieto rnieto@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Renee Whitworth rwhitworth@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Shaleah Nelson snelson@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Teresa Durham tdurham@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Veronica Castaldi vcastaldi@nhusd.k12.ca.us 

Vanessa Overbeck voverbeck@nhusd.k12.ca.us 
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